
clt n° lic nom prénom club   ville né en cat sx rg h : mn : s km/h

1 46 U04890963 TACHON CHRISTOPHE CAP21 1973 SE M 1 00:03:23 17,734
2 36 U10602151 BURLET JEAN PIERRE HARLY 1970 V1 M 1 00:03:28 17,308
3 7 U43410182 MARCEL SEBASTIEN BERTAUCOURT EPOURDON 1976 SE M 2 00:03:29 17,225
4 165 U50260323 PASCAL ALAIN MOY DE L'AISNE 1954 V2 M 1 00:03:52 15,517
5 115 U10602904 MARCEL SYLVAIN BERTAUCOURT EPOURDON 1978 SE M 3 00:03:53 15,451
6 154 F418335 LASKAWIEC GUILLAUME EPPEVILLE ASE 1991 ES M 1 00:04:00 15,000
7 35 U04889749 BOCQUET BERNARD MOY DE L'AISNE 1952 V2 M 2 00:04:04 14,754
8 128 U... PERRIN CHRISTIAN GUISE 1961 V2 M 3 00:04:11 14,343
9 61 F622248 BREE DOMINIQUE CAP21 1957 V2 M 4 00:04:13 14,229
10 155 U43411010 LOISEAUX PATRICK LAON CC 1960 V2 M 5 00:04:19 13,900
11 161 F... POLIN NATHAN EPPEVILLE ASE 1991 ES M 2 00:04:22 13,740
12 144 F287868 GUILLE ALAIN GAUCHY 1949 V3 M 1 00:04:30 13,333
13 163 U... SAISON MERRYCK BERTAUCOURT EPOURDON 1995 CA M 1 00:04:54 12,245
14 37 U04731546 BOUXIN JOËL MOY DE L'AISNE 1950 V3 M 2 00:05:04 11,842
15 135 U04891165 BONNARD JORDAN LA FERE 2002 EC M 1 00:05:10 11,613
16 51 U10601890 LEGRAND ISABELLE CAP21 1963 V1 F 1 00:05:20 11,250
17 52 SANS DUMAY BRUNO ESSIGNY / PETIT NL 1960 V2 M 6 00:05:21 11,215
18 8 U62006087 DIARD CAMILLE CAP21 1995 CA F 1 00:05:22 11,180
19 159 U... TRIBOUILLOIS MARION BERTAUCOURT EPOURDON 1997 MI F 1 00:05:35 10,746
20 158 SANS GUILLE MAXENCE LE RONSOY NL 2003 EC M 2 00:06:21 9,449
21 164 SANS MAÏAUX CHRISTOPHE LA FERE 1960 V2 M 7 00:06:24 9,375
22 162 U... MAÏAUX MAGALIE LA FERE 1970 V1 F 2 00:06:25 9,351
23 16 U59210695 DIARD ANAÏS CAP21 1993 JU F 1 00:06:26 9,326
24 72 U... DRAPIER CHRISTIAN MOY DE L'AISNE 1938 V4 M 1 00:07:49 7,676
25 30 U50182636 COLFAUX CEDRIC GUISE 1976 SE M 4 00:08:00 7,500
26 11 U... CADET DANIEL CAP21 1945 V3 M 3 00:08:46 6,844
27 157 SANS TRIBOUILLOIS FRANCK BERTAUCOURT EPOURDON 1973 SE M 5 00:08:58 6,691
28 146 SANS GUILLE ELIANE SAINT QUENTIN NL 1952 V2 F 1 00:09:17 6,463
29 79 U... BLERIOT CORINNE MOY DE L'AISNE 1970 V1 F 3 00:09:24 6,383
30 70 U... BREE JOCELYNE MORCOURT 1958 V2 F 2 00:10:10 5,902
31 68 U... BLERIOT JEAN CLAUDE MOY DE L'AISNE 1963 V1 M 2 00:10:29 5,723
32 34 U1060343 BOCQUET SYLVIE MOY DE L'AISNE 1963 V1 F 4 00:10:35 5,669
33 160 U... GUERY MELANIE BERTAUCOURT EPOURDON 1971 V1 F 5 00:10:39 5,634
34 24 U... LIZE ANDRE MOY DE L'AISNE 1943 V3 M 4 00:10:40 5,625
35 156 U... FRAMBOURG NOËL BERTAUCOURT EPOURDON 1953 V2 M 8 00:10:41 5,616
36 19 U62063895 DIARD SARAH CAP21 1996 MI F 2 00:12:25 4,832
37 6 SANS MARCEL ESTEBAN VOUEL NL 2007 BO M 1 00:12:26 4,826
38 83 U... BERNA SEVERINE MOY DE L'AISNE 1971 V1 F 6 00:12:54 4,651
39 25 U... LIZE DANIELE MOY DE L'AISNE 1946 V3 F 1 00:12:55 4,645
40 75 U... DURAND JOSIANE MOY DE L'AISNE 1940 V4 F 1 00:14:03 4,270
41 90 U... HENNEGUY NICOLE MOY DE L'AISNE 1940 V4 F 2 00:14:04 4,265
42 126 SANS DEGALLE NORBERT MOY DE L'AISNE 1940 V4 M 2 00:14:05 4,260
43 78 U... DRAPIER DANIELLE MOY DE L'AISNE 1942 V3 F 2 00:15:08 3,965
44 1002 U... DUCAUROY CECILE MOY DE L'AISNE 1942 V3 F 3 00:15:09 3,960
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clt n° lic nom prénom club   ville né en cat sx rg h : mn : s km/h

1 46 U04890963 TACHON CHRISTOPHE CAP21 1973 SE M 1 00:03:20 18,000
2 36 U10602151 BURLET JEAN PIERRE HARLY 1970 V1 M 1 00:03:26 17,476
3 7 U43410182 MARCEL SEBASTIEN BERTAUCOURT EPOURDON 1976 SE M 2 00:03:29 17,225
4 154 F418335 LASKAWIEC GUILLAUME EPPEVILLE ASE 1991 ES M 1 00:03:41 16,290
5 165 U50260323 PASCAL ALAIN MOY DE L'AISNE 1954 V2 M 1 00:03:48 15,789
6 35 U04889749 BOCQUET BERNARD MOY DE L'AISNE 1952 V2 M 2 00:03:59 15,063
7 161 F... POLIN NATHAN EPPEVILLE ASE 1991 ES M 2 00:04:04 14,754
8 155 U43411010 LOISEAUX PATRICK LAON CC 1960 V2 M 3 00:04:05 14,694
9 40 F153386 PANICO JEAN FRANCOIS CAP21 1953 V2 M 4 00:04:07 14,575
10 128 U... PERRIN CHRISTIAN GUISE 1961 V2 M 5 00:04:11 14,343
11 39 U... HOARAU ALAIN MONT D'ORIGNY 1976 SE M 3 00:04:15 14,118
12 61 F622248 BREE DOMINIQUE CAP21 1957 V2 M 6 00:04:16 14,063
13 84 U... DRAPIER DIDIER MOY DE L'AISNE 1965 V1 M 2 00:04:18 13,953
14 30 U50182636 COLFAUX CEDRIC GUISE 1976 SE M 4 00:04:19 13,900
15 144 F287868 GUILLE ALAIN GAUCHY 1949 V3 M 1 00:04:22 13,740
16 52 SANS DUMAY BRUNO ESSIGNY / PETIT NL 1960 V2 M 7 00:04:39 12,903
17 37 U04731546 BOUXIN JOËL MOY DE L'AISNE 1950 V3 M 2 00:04:51 12,371
18 163 U... SAISON MERRYCK BERTAUCOURT EPOURDON 1995 CA M 1 00:04:55 12,203
19 135 U04891165 BONNARD JORDAN LA FERE 2002 EC M 1 00:05:29 10,942
20 152 U... PARRA CLARA LA FERE 2004 DE F 1 00:05:37 10,682
21 8 U62006087 DIARD CAMILLE CAP21 1995 CA F 1 00:05:44 10,465
22 51 U10601890 LEGRAND ISABELLE CAP21 1963 V1 F 1 00:05:50 10,286
23 159 U... TRIBOUILLOIS MARION BERTAUCOURT EPOURDON 1997 MI F 1 00:06:07 9,809
24 151 SANS VIARD ARNAULD BERTAUCOURT EPOURDON 1977 SE M 5 00:06:08 9,783
25 158 SANS GUILLE MAXENCE LE RONSOY NL 2003 EC M 2 00:06:09 9,756
26 150 U... CHENOT ARIANE LA FERE 1977 SE F 1 00:06:12 9,677
27 16 U59210695 DIARD ANAÏS CAP21 1993 JU F 1 00:06:23 9,399
28 42 SANS DRAIN ANGELIQUE SAINT QUENTIN NL 1971 V1 F 2 00:06:24 9,375
29 166 U... MAÏAUX LAURA LA FERE 2003 EC F 1 00:06:28 9,278
30 164 SANS MAÏAUX CHRISTOPHE LA FERE 1960 V2 M 8 00:06:29 9,254
31 162 U... MAÏAUX MAGALIE LA FERE 1970 V1 F 3 00:06:30 9,231
32 149 U... ROHART LEA LA FERE 2002 EC F 2 00:06:44 8,911
33 1004 U... ROHART DAVID LA FERE 1966 V1 M 3 00:06:45 8,889
34 72 U... DRAPIER CHRISTIAN MOY DE L'AISNE 1938 V4 M 1 00:07:08 8,411
35 146 SANS GUILLE ELIANE SAINT QUENTIN NL 1952 V2 F 1 00:08:05 7,423
36 11 U... CADET DANIEL CAP21 1945 V3 M 3 00:08:22 7,171
37 157 SANS TRIBOUILLOIS FRANCK BERTAUCOURT EPOURDON 1973 SE M 6 00:08:36 6,977
38 79 U... BLERIOT CORINNE MOY DE L'AISNE 1970 V1 F 4 00:08:52 6,767
39 70 U... BREE JOCELYNE MORCOURT 1958 V2 F 2 00:09:21 6,417
40 57 SANS GRANDIN DYLAN SAINT QUENTIN NL 2007 BO M 1 00:09:56 6,040
41 34 U1060343 BOCQUET SYLVIE MOY DE L'AISNE 1963 V1 F 5 00:10:00 6,000
42 68 U... BLERIOT JEAN CLAUDE MOY DE L'AISNE 1963 V1 M 4 00:10:01 5,990
43 24 U... LIZE ANDRE MOY DE L'AISNE 1943 V3 M 4 00:10:08 5,921
44 83 U... BERNA SEVERINE MOY DE L'AISNE 1971 V1 F 6 00:10:10 5,902
45 160 U... GUERY MELANIE BERTAUCOURT EPOURDON 1971 V1 F 7 00:10:37 5,651
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clt n° lic nom prénom club   ville né en cat sx rg h : mn : s km/h

46 1001 SANS PHILIPPE DELPHINE BERTAUCOURT EPOURDON 1980 SE F 2 00:10:38 5,643
47 19 U62063895 DIARD SARAH CAP21 1996 MI F 2 00:10:39 5,634
48 58 SANS GRANDIN DELPHINE SAINT QUENTIN NL 1984 SE F 3 00:10:40 5,625
49 74 SANS GRANDIN PHILIPPE SAINT QUENTIN NL 1968 V1 M 5 00:10:41 5,616
50 156 U... FRAMBOURG NOËL BERTAUCOURT EPOURDON 1953 V2 M 9 00:11:41 5,136
51 167 SANS DELVILLE PATRICE BERTAUCOURT EPOURDON 1952 V2 M 10 00:11:42 5,128
52 153 SANS DELVILLE JOSIANE BERTAUCOURT EPOURDON 1953 V2 F 3 00:11:43 5,121
53 75 U... DURAND JOSIANE MOY DE L'AISNE 1940 V4 F 1 00:12:59 4,621
54 78 U... DRAPIER DANIELLE MOY DE L'AISNE 1942 V3 F 1 00:13:05 4,586
55 126 SANS DEGALLE NORBERT MOY DE L'AISNE 1940 V4 M 2 00:13:06 4,580
56 90 U... HENNEGUY NICOLE MOY DE L'AISNE 1940 V4 F 2 00:13:07 4,574
57 1002 U... DUCAUROY CECILE MOY DE L'AISNE 1942 V3 F 2 00:13:08 4,569
58 25 U... LIZE DANIELE MOY DE L'AISNE 1946 V3 F 3 00:13:09 4,563
59 168 SANS VIARD HELENE BERTAUCOURT EPOURDON 1977 SE F 4 00:17:25 3,445
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